
 
 
 
Year 11 Summer GCSE Exams 2024- Timetable 
 

Date Exam Time 
Wednesday 15th May History, History Around Us AM 
Wednesday 15th May Sport Studies PM 
Thursday 16th May Maths Paper 1, Non-Calculator AM 
Friday 17th May Chemistry, Paper 1 AM 
Wednesday 22nd May Physics, Paper 1 AM 
Thursday 23rd May English Language 2.0, Paper 1: Non-Fiction Texts AM 

HALF TERM 
Monday 3rd June Maths Paper 2, Calculator  AM 
Tuesday 4th June History, British History PM 
Thursday 6th June English Language 2.0, Paper 2: Contemporary Texts AM 
Monday 10th June Maths Paper 3, Calculator AM 
Tuesday 11th June Chemistry, Paper 2 AM 
Tuesday 11th June History, World History PM 
Friday 14th June Physics, Paper 2 PM 

 
 


